TOURNOIS D'ETE 2017

Date :

10 éme

11 éme

12 éme

13 éme

14 éme

15 éme

16 éme

28/07/2017

MICHEL RAYMOND

BERJOT DOMINIQUE

Place 9éme/10eme

MICHEL RAYMOND

Places9a12

MAUGIN CORENTIN

TABLEAU :

C

Places9a 16

DOURNEL ANDRE

MICHEL RAYMOND

X

MAUGIN CORENTIN

MICHEL RAYMOND

LE ROUX EMMANUEL

X

PAJOT JULES

LE GALL PHILIPPE

MAUGIN CORENTIN

X

LE ROUX EMMANUEL

LE ROUX EMMANUEL

DOURNEL ANDRE

LE GALL PHILIPPE

BERJOT DOMINIQUE X
E CONTE FRANCOIS
BERJOT DOMINIQUE X
Place 11éme/12éme BERJOT DOMINIQUE
MAUGIN CORENTIN Perd. M
X
LE ROUX EMMANUEL Perd. N
H
| Place 13416
Place 13éme/14¢me
DOURNEL ANDRE Perd A-B
DOURNEL ANDRE X
ABD PAJOT JULES Perd E-D
X
LE GALL PHILIPPE Perd C-F
LE GALL PHILIPPE X
E CONTE FRANCOIS Perd G-B

CONTE FRANCOIS

Place 15eme/16eme

ABD PAJOT JULES

ABD PAJOT JULES

X

CONTE FRANCOIS

12

11

10

Barrages 2eme/3éme

1/4éme de Finale

TREGOUET DIDIER

1/2eme de Finale

MAUGIN CORENTIN X PIEL YANNICK
X PIEL YANNICK
PIEL YANNICK
X
MAGREZ ERIC
X MAGREZ ERIC
MICHEL RAYMOND X MARQUET ETIENNE

LE ROUX EMMANUEL

MARQUET ETIENNE

Finale

MARQUET ETIENNE

CONTE ELOUAN

X

AMELINE AURELIEN

X

AMELINE AURELIEN

AMELINE AURELIEN

SOCK JACQUES

X

CONTE FRANCOIS

SOCK JACQUES

X

MAHIEUX LEO

MARQUET ETIENNE

Perd. 1-8

Perd. 5-4

Perd. 3-6

X SOCK JACQUES
E SOCK JACQUES
SOCK JACQUES Place 3éme/déme
Perd. W PIEL YANNICK
X AMELINE AURELIEN
Perd. X AMELINE AURELIEN
Places 548 i PIEL YANNICK
Place 5éme/6eme
TREGOUET DIDIER
X MAGREZ ERIC
MAGREZ ERIC
X MAGREZ ERIC

CONTE ELOUAN

Perd. 7-2

X

MAHIEUX LEO

CONTE ELOUAN

CONTE ELOUAN

Place 7éme/8éme

TREGOUET DIDIER

X

MAHIEUX LEO

MAHIEUX LEO

TREGOUET DIDIER

2éme

3éme

4 éme

5éme

6 éme

7 éme

8eme



